Student Fees
Vauxhall Elementary School

Fee Name / Description

Student Fee 2024-
25 School Year

Badminton - divisionals

Field Trips - ECS

Kindergarten Field Trip

Gr. 1- Field Trip

Gr. 2- Field Trip

Gr. 3- Field Trip

Gr. 4- Field Trip

Gr. 5- Field Trip

Gr. 6 - Edmonton Legislature Trip

Gr.6 - Spark fair -Taber -Transportation
Gr. 6 - Wellness Walk - Taber - Transportation
Basketball Refs

Volleyball Refs

7.00
140.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
25.00
50.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
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